
Purchasing Section
Wady Almanzar

Senior Procurement Analyst
(813)247-8263

JVB Architect LLC Netta Architects LLC Mason Blau & Associates Inc Wilder Architecture Inc
1719 North Howard Avenue One Park Place 4625 East Bay Drive 1315 E 7th Avenue

Suite 201 621 NW 53rd Street Suite 350 Suite 228 Suite 106
Tampa, FL 33607 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Clearwater, FL 33764 Tampa, FL 33605

Joseph V. Belluccia Nicholas J. Netta Michael R. Mason John Thompson
813-258-3233 973-379-0006 727-530-0570 x 225 813-242-6677

joe@jvbarchitect.com nnetta@nettaarchitects.com mmason@masonblau.com jt@wilderarchitecture.com

Fleischman and Garcia 
Architects and Planners

324 S Hyde Park Ave, Suite 300 
Tampa, FL 33606

Sol J. Fleischman
813-251-4400

Cheryl@FGAFLA.com
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Part C, Section f. Firm's Other 
Considerations, not provided

Part C not signed.  Part C, 
section B, Attachment A, 

Project Experience Reference 
Form, incomplete (did not 

supply responses to #14-#18).

Attachment A format not used.

RPS TABULATION - Page 1 of 2

QUOTE NUMBER:
RPS 8-18 Architectural & Engineering 
Services

Awarded:  8/21/18
Expires: 8/20/20

Renewal 2: Exp: 8/20/22

Opened: 6/27/18

Notes / Exceptions:

Renewal 1: Exp: 8/20/21

(SHADED AREA INDICATES AWARD)

Signatures

Part A

Part C

Amendment 1

Completed Vendor Application

One Electronic Copy

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

One Original/Three Copies

Amendment 2 

mailto:joe@jvbarchitect.com
mailto:nnetta@nettaarchitects.com
mailto:mmason@masonblau.com
mailto:jt@wilderarchitecture.com
mailto:dee@FGAFLA.com


Purchasing Section
Wady Almanzar

Senior Procurement Analyst
(813)247-8263

Dewberry Architects Inc Carruthers and Associates GLE Associates Inc Long & Associates Jerel McCants Architecture
800 N Magnolia Ave 3300 Henderson Blvd 5405 Cypress Center Drive Architects/Engineers Inc 1726 East 7th Avenue

Suite1000 Suite 100 Suite 110 4525 S Manhattan Ave Suite 11
Orlando, FL 32803 Tampa, FL 33609 Tampa, FL 33609 Tampa, FL 33611 Tampa, FL 33605

James L. Beight L. David Carruthers Bob Kelly Alexander Long Jerel McCants
407-843-5120 813-875-5252 813-241-8350 813-839-0506 813-812-9120

jbeight@dewberry.com davidc@carruthersarchitects.com rkelly@gleassociates.com Lex@longandassociates.com jerel@mccants.com
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Attachment B, in Section 9 Tab Did not use Attachment A format

Amendment 2 

Completed Vendor Application

Opened: 6/27/18
Awarded:  8/21/18
Expires: 8/20/20

Notes / Exceptions:

RPS TABULATION - Page 2 of 2

Renewal 1: Exp: 8/20/21
Renewal 2: Exp: 8/20/22

(SHADED AREA INDICATES AWARD)

QUOTE NUMBER:
RPS 8-18 Architectural & Engineering 
Services

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

One Original/Three Copies

One Electronic Copy

Signatures

Part A

Part C

Amendment 1

mailto:jbeight@dewberry.com
mailto:davidc@carruthersarchitects.com
mailto:rkelly@gleassociates.com
mailto:Lex@longandassociates.com
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